SENIOR RESULTS 2024

2nd September 2024

GILLIATT DRIVER
ENTRIES 51
FIRST ALISTAI FARQUHAR
SECOND ERIC FEENEY
THIRD MAURICE SMITH

Seniors Stoke Play

Champion 2024 NELL TAYLOR

NEIL DAY

MAURICE SMITH
Twos(6) STEVE BROWN

BRUCE HAYES

ALISTAIR FARQUHAR

JOHN ROSIE

CHARITY DRAW DENNIS LEIGH

83-15=-68 B9 31
79-11=68 B9 32
82-14=68 B9 33

77 Gross

13TH
7TH
10TH
7TH
7TH
7TH

PRIZES

£50.00
£40.00
£20.00

£30.00

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£25.50



