SENIOR RESULTS 2024

GILLIATT DRIVER

2nd September 2024

	ENTRIES 51		PRIZES
FIRST	ALISTAI FARQUHAR	83-15=68 B9 31	£50.00
SECOND	ERIC FEENEY	79-11=68 B9 32	£40.00
THIRD	MAURICE SMITH	82-14=68 B9 33	£20.00
Seniors Stoke Play Champion 2024	, NEIL TAYLOR	77 Gross	£30.00
	NEIL DAY	13TH	£8.50
Twos(6)	MAURICE SMITH	7TH	£8.50
	STEVE BROWN	10TH	£8.50
	BRUCE HAYES	7TH	£8.50
	ALISTAIR FARQUHAR	7TH	£8.50
	JOHN ROSIE	7TH	£8.50
CHARITY DRAW	DENNIS LEIGH		£25.50